$95.00 monthly rental times $50. rent multiplier 

95 x 50 = $4,750.00 

Indicated value by Income Approach $ 4,750.00 

This is a total taking. Based on the cost, income and comparable 
sales approach it is our opinion that the Market Value is: 

Per Income Approach $ 4,750.0Q 

"FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS" 

Project Area 1 - B 
Parcel No. 38 

239 E. Fairfield Avenue 

COMPARABLE SALES 

1. 428 Carroll Avenue sold for $3,500.00, $300/00 down, balance 
C/D. Comparable lot, c:omparable condition, very poor, has 
four rooms and bath down, 5 rooms and bath up.